
50152 Tender Register Page 1 

Tender Register 

Tender No: 50152 
Tender Title: Panel Beating, Panel Painting, Panel Repair and Recovery Services 

Tender Description: 
The City of Stirling (Principal), invites tenders from professional contractors for 
the provision of panel beating, panel painting, panel repair and recovery 
services as a result of accident of a Principals Vehicle, Plant or Fleet item. 

Advertisement 
Details: 

17 August 2024  
The West Australian 

Tender Deadline Date 
and Time: 4 September 2024 14:00 

Tender Opening Date 
and Time: 4 September 2024 14:00 

Tenderers 
1 AMA Group Solutions Pty Ltd 
2 The Trustee for the CEA Trust T/As Balcatta Panel & Paint 
3 Borsa Pty Ltd T/As S & A Smash Repairs 
4 The Trustee for Nova Smash Unit Trust T/As Nova Smash Repairs Pty Ltd 



50152 Tender Register Page 2 

Tender Register 

Advertisement Notice Tender awarded by: 

Council 

Date of Council Meeting / CEO Award: 

3 December 2024 

Council Resolution: 

1224/006 

Successful Tenderer(s): Borsa Pty Ltd T/A S & A Smash Repairs 
Estimated Annual Contract Value: $170,000 


